#01
(02/03)

#02
(09/03)

#03
(16/03)

#04
(23/03)

#05
(30/03)

#06
(06/04)

#07
(13/04)

#08
(20/04)

#9
(27/04)

#10
(11/05)

#11
(18/05)

#12
(25/05)

#13
01/06)

#14
(08/06)

#15
(15/06)

Dankook University
Understanding Asian Community
Duration; From March 2017 to June 2017

Course Outline and Brief Introduction to Asian identity and Asian Community

KIM Nan-Ju (Dankook University)

Why we should have Asian Community now?
CHUNG Joon-Kon (One Asia Foundation)

Infrastructure for an Asian Community
SEONG In-Soo (University of Ulsan)

Popular Culture connecting an Asian Community
KIM Hyang-Suk (Nihon University)

Exploring the original form of Asia through mythology
JEONG Jae-Seo (Ewha Womans University)

Asian film and Asian People
KIM Bo-Ra (Film Director)

Asian International Relations and the Future of Asian Community
KIM You-En (Hanyang University)

World Trade and Vision of the Asian Economic Community
AN- Hyeon-Ho (Dankook University)

Current status of Southeast Asia and the Future of Asian Community
Park Eun-Hong (SungKongHoe University)

The Future of Asian Community and the Middle East
SEO Jung-Min (Hankuk University of Foreign Studies)

Peace in the Korean Peninsula and the Future of Asian Community
KIM Chang-Soo (Korea fff7d9)

The Future of Asian Community seen from the perspective of Asian Women

&Il (Pai Chai University)

The Future of Asian Community, Asking the Youth in Asia
UM Gi-Ho (Duksung Women's University)

Asian Community, Thinking about Sustainable Growth
CHO Hae-Jung (Yonsei University)

Towards an Asian Community
SATO Yoji (One Asia Foundation)

*Note* Lectures are subject to change according to lecturers’ convenience.



