Dankook University

Understanding Asian Community

Duration; From March 2017 to June 2017

#01	Course Outline and Brief Introduction to Asian identity and Asian Community
(02/03)	KIM Nan-Ju (Dankook University)
#02	Why we should have Asian Community now?
(09/03)	CHUNG Joon-Kon (One Asia Foundation)
#03	Infrastructure for an Asian Community
(16/03)	SEONG In-Soo (University of Ulsan)
#04	Popular Culture connecting an Asian Community
(23/03)	KIM Hyang-Suk (Nihon University)
#05	Exploring the original form of Asia through mythology
(30/03)	JEONG Jae-Seo (Ewha Womans University)
#06	Asian film and Asian People
(06/04)	KIM Bo-Ra (Film Director)
#07	Asian International Relations and the Future of Asian Community
(13/04)	KIM You-En (Hanyang University)
#08	World Trade and Vision of the Asian Economic Community
(20/04)	AN- Hyeon-Ho (Dankook University)
#9	Current status of Southeast Asia and the Future of Asian Community
(27/04)	Park Eun-Hong (SungKongHoe University)
#10	The Future of Asian Community and the Middle East
(11/05)	SEO Jung-Min (Hankuk University of Foreign Studies)
#11	Peace in the Korean Peninsula and the Future of Asian Community
(18/05)	KIM Chang-Soo (Korea 研究院)
#12	The Future of Asian Community seen from the perspective of Asian Women
(25/05)	金和仙 (Pai Chai University)
#13	The Future of Asian Community, Asking the Youth in Asia
(01/06)	UM Gi-Ho (Duksung Women's University)
#14	Asian Community, Thinking about Sustainable Growth
(08/06)	CHO Hae-Jung (Yonsei University)
#15	Towards an Asian Community
(15/06)	SATO Yoji (One Asia Foundation)

Note Lectures are subject to change according to lecturers' convenience.